REGISTRO ELARGIZIONI A FAVORE DELLA

LEGA ROMAGNA PER SALVINI PREMIER

SETTEMBRE 2021

DATA

07/09/21
15/09/21
17/09/21
17/09/21
17/09/21
17/09/21
17/09/21
17/09/21
17/09/21
17/09/21
23/09/21
23/09/21
23/09/21
24/09/21
27/09/21
28/09/21
29/09/21

EROGANTE

MONTEVECCHI MATTEO

LIVERANI ANDREA
MORRONE JACOPO
MORRONE JACOPO

MORRONE JACOPO
MORRONE JACOPO
MORRONE JACOPO
MORRONE JACOPO
MORRONE JACOPO
MORRONE JACOPO

RAFFAELLI ELENA
RAFFAELLI ELENA
RAFFAELLI ELENA
RAFFAELLI ELENA
RAFFAELLI ELENA
RAFFAELLI ELENA

AGRICOLA ADRIATICA SRL

TIP. DI

CONTR.

ENTITA'

DENARO 1.500,00
DENARO 1.500,00
DENARO 1.155,00
DENARO 1.845,00

DENARO 1.845,00
DENARO 1.155,00

DENARO 1.845,00
DENARO 1.155,00
DENARO 1.155,00
DENARO 1.845,00
DENARO 1.155,00

DENARO 1.845,00

DENARO 1.845,00

DENARO 1.155,00

DENARO 1.845,00

DENARO 1.155,00

DENARO

500,00

VAL. CUM.
EROGATO

4.500,00
3.810,00

33.000,00

33.000,00
500,00



